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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Wayne Alpern

Jacek Kochan & musicConspiracy*
Jimmy Cobb

Andy Milne and Unison*

Robert Lee

George Delancey

Daniel Silva

Enrique Haneine

Otmaro Ruiz and Bruno Mangueira
Patricia Barber

Anson Wright

Hour #2

Massimo Biolcati

Dimitri Monstein Ensemble
Kinetic Brass Collective
Shuffle Demons*

McCoy Tyner

Jerry Bergonzi

Emil Brandqvist Trio

Scott Brown & David Schlossberg
The Grass Tuxedo

Nikos Syropoulos

Up Jumped Three

* Indicates Canadian Content
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mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Who Loves You Pretty Baby

Soliloquy

Pistachio

Passion Dance
Burton's Bounce
Locomotive
Mahjong

Seldom Disguise
Samba Pro Toninho
The Albatross

Only Love

How's Never

Mr. Winter

Kinetic Energy
Wandering Heart
Passion Dance

On Green Dolphin Street
Crowded Apartment
Soap Stones

South and Cold
Coral Tree

Scratch and Dent

Album

Standard Deviation
Occupational Hazard
Remembering U
reMission
Ascention

Paradise

Minas Under Traffic
Unlayered

Esséncia

Higher

Only Love

Incontre

Landscape

Quatre danses modernes
Crazy Time

The Real McCoy

Nearly Blue

Entering the Woods

Far Out Exchange

The Grass Tuxedo
Looking Up At Trees Vol. 1
Up Jumped Three

Record Label

Henri Elkan
Roots2Boot

W

Sunnyside Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Elegant Walk Records
Blue Canoe Records
Artist Share

Saphu Records

Sounderscore
Unit

Goyo Records
Stubby Records
Blue Note
Nearly Blue
SKIP Records
Far Out Exchange Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Track
4:48
5:16
3:36
5:05
5:45
3:24
4:03
5:19
6:18
5:26
7:47

6:30
5:18
3:42
4:44
8:47
4:51
4:01
3:35



