MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #220 WEEK OF 4-20-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Wayne Alpern	Who Loves You Pretty Baby	Standard Deviation	Henri Elkan	4:48
Jacek Kochan & musicConspiracy* Jimmy Cobb	Soliloquy Pistachio	Occupational Hazard Remembering U	Roots2Boot JCW	5:16 3:36
Andy Milne and Unison*	Passion Dance	reMission	Sunnyside Records	5:05
Robert Lee	Burton's Bounce	Ascention	Self-Released	5:45
George DeLancey	Locomotive	Paradise	Self-Released	3:24
Daniel Silva	Mahjong	Minas Under Traffic	Self-Released	4:03
Enrique Haneine	Seldom Disguise	Unlayered	Elegant Walk Records	5:19
Otmaro Ruiz and Bruno Mangueira	Samba Pro Toninho	Essência	Blue Canoe Records	6:18
Patricia Barber	The Albatross	Higher	Artist Share	5:26
Anson Wright	Only Love	Only Love	Saphu Records	7:47
Hour #2				
Massimo Biolcati	How's Never	Incontre	Sounderscore	6:30
Dimitri Monstein Ensemble	Mr. Winter	Landscape	Unit	5:18
Kinetic Brass Collective	Kinetic Energy	Quatre danses modernes	Goyo Records	3:42
Shuffle Demons*	Wandering Heart	Crazy Time	Stubby Records	4:44
McCoy Tyner	Passion Dance	The Real McCoy	Blue Note	8:47
Jerry Bergonzi	On Green Dolphin Street	Nearly Blue	Nearly Blue	4:51
Emil Brandqvist Trio	Crowded Apartment	Entering the Woods	SKIP Records	4:01
Scott Brown & David Schlossberg	Soap Stones	Far Out Exchange	Far Out Exchange Records	3:35
The Grass Tuxedo	South and Cold	The Grass Tuxedo	Self-Released	3:30
Nikos Syropoulos	Coral Tree	Looking Up At Trees Vol. 1	Self-Released	4:56
Up Jumped Three	Scratch and Dent	Up Jumped Three	Self-Released	6:41

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday